Round 2 EVENT: 2nd Ilkley Chess Festival - Minor DATE: Sat 17th Jun 2023 TIME: 13:00
Rating
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Last update Andrew Wainwright Thu 22nd Jun 2023 21:46. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Thu

Date
2023-06-17 1474
2023-06-17 1569
2023-06-17 1449
2023-06-17 1429
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 1437
2023-06-17 1333
2023-06-17 1543
2023-06-17 1480
2023-06-17 1310
2023-06-17 1499
2023-06-17 1529
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 1443
2023-06-17 1391
2023-06-17 1384
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 1258
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000
2023-06-17 0000

White
Weldon, James
Harper, Michael ]
Jones, Simon

Westmoreland, Jacob A

Tate, John

Quaite, Toby
Rawse, Alex
Wainwright, Charlie
Gretton, Margaret L
Collins, Steve
Watson, Andrew T
Madzia, Nathan
Patrick, Chris
Parfitt, James
Waite, Nicholas
Wild, Stuart
Sikora, Krzysztof
Ward, Brian
Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

22nd Jun 2023 21:46. Verified By
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Black
Weller, Colin
Hinds, Jon
Whitton, Callum
Mupfiga, Thabiso
Bourke, Konstantinos
Kilmartin, David
Convalle, Pietro
Virgos Matilla, Luis
Coleman, Patrick N
Bowmer, James
Kluckova, Alzbeta
Halpin, David
Hough, Sam
Batty, Caelan
Smith, Brendan
Shah, Amjad
Pitel, Dominik
Tunnacliffe, Alan
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating
1588
0000
1543
1529
0000
1471
1479
0000
1500
1386
1256
1154
1045
1388
1097
0000
1376
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



